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Clark County Jr. Fair Board Salutes the 2024 Sponsors 

  
Welcome to the 2024 Clark Co. Jr. Fair!  Enjoy viewing the 

results of 4-H and FFA project learning experiences.   

See all the animals in the Livestock, Horse, and Dog Barns.  

Experience how Clark County youth, families and volunteers 

are working “To Make the Best Better”!    

Your award sponsorship helps to recognize and honor many 

4-H & FFA members project effort.  We wish to thank every 

individual, business, and organization for your award                

contributions. 

The Hainey Family 
The Little Rascals 4-H Club 
Tom Florence - Florence Realty 
Young’s Jersey Dairy 

Dr. Dan Runyan 
Elaine Walker 
Esterline & Sons MFG 
Farm Credit Mid America                               
Crop Insurance - Jill Moore  
Global Impact STEM Academy 
Grimes Kohl VFW Post 1031 
In Memory of Asa Rust 
In Memory of Barry Locke 
In Memory of James Ingling 
J & J Cattle 
James A Tetz DMD 
Jeff & Cathy Delk 
Jerry & Phyllis Cochran 
Jill Roller 
Jill, Tom & Jeff Pfister 
John & Cheryl Snyder 
JR & Angi Kaverman 
Kiwanis Club of Springfield 
Mac McIntosh & Wanda Atkins 
Mike & Angie Kranz 
Myer’s Mini Acres  
Northwestern FFA 
Patrick & Tiffany Field 
Phil & Jeannie Anders 
R.D. Holder Oil Co. Inc                 
Randy Powell & Family                                                       
Rick & Tojo Delaney      
Rita & Tom Waddle 
Southeastern FFA 
Springfield Foundation 
Steve & Nancy Waddle 

Ameriprise Financial, Pete & Amy Foreman 
Anita Reed, in Memory of Manion Neer 
Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 
Beaverdale Farms Inc. 
Betty Berkshire 
Bill & Polly Agle 
Black & White Dairy Boosters 4-H Club 
Blessing Pump Service 
Bob & Danita Ferryman 
Bobby & Janet Nickerson 
Call-Del Farm 
Carol Gross 
Catawba General Store 
Charles & Nancy Shoopman 
Chuck & Betty McNier 
Clark Co. 4-H Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H Dog Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H Horse Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Beef Committee 
Clark County 4-H & FFA Dairy Committee 
Clark County 4-H & FFA Goat Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Rabbit & Poultry Com. 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Sheep Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Swine Committee 
Clark County Pork Producers 
Crafty Critters 4-H Club 
Daulton Family Feeds 
Dave & Linda Dickinson 
David & Sharon Pendleton  
Delaney Plumbing & Heating LLC 
Dick & Penny Young 
Doug & Carolyn Ferguson 

Click on the QR Code to find a 
list of sponsors with addresses 

to write thank you letters.  
Please send a thank you for 
every ribbon, plaque, trophy 
or award received.  Choose a 
different sponsor every time.   



Swine
Showmanship

Beginner
Showmanship
Ages 8, 9, 10

Age 8 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Turnmire, Ava
Unangst, Koden
Wagner, Jenna
Weiss, Evan
Whitacre, Cooper
Zimmerman, Johnathon

190, 189
197
408
532, 264
250
397, 396

Age 8 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Brown, Nolan
Clarkson, Gabriel
Crawford, Lincoln
Locke, Callan
Miller, Mayson
Newcomb, Deacon

120, 114
422, 421
211, 212
374, 373
372
123

Age 8 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Age 9 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Bockelman, Landon
Bussey, Adalyn
Carrasco , Myah
Hartman, Charlotte
Kidder, Lucy
Nickles , Landon
Waddle, Ellie
Waddle, Lillian
Ward, Channing

230, 229
388, 389
401
164, 163
260
248
256, 257
218, 219
411, 412

Age 9 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Corbitt, Haylie
Edmunds, Albany
Florence , Kenadie
Florence, Kailem
Harrison, Layla
Howard, Liam
McIntosh, Brystol
Ryder, Brooklyn
Wilt, Boone

174, 173
249
213
215
128, 127
113
410
368
245, 244

Age 9 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Age 10 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Christian, Phillip
Detty, Sage
Dinnen, Reese
Durst, Gemma
Finney, Lily
Maxson, Luke
Pyles, Elliot
Ward, Landry

139, 140
169, 170
241
108
154, 155
235, 236
426
414, 413

Age 10 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Carroll, Eli
Deane, Kate
Donnelly, Shelton
Finney, Emily
Florence, Layne
Hiser, Delaney
Querry, Kamdyn
Zimmerman, Clayton

252, 253
424, 423
243, 242
157, 156
160, 162
442, 443
425
394, 395

Age 10 - Heat 3 Tag Number(s)

Daulton, Reagan
DuGan, Mac
Finney, Macy
Gundolf, Scarlett
Kushmaul, Charlie
Neff, Kinley
Roe, Parker
Williams, Joleen

382, 381
270
153, 152
444
419, 418
145, 146
135
138



Age 10 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Beginner Division Winner

_____________________

Junior
Showmanship
Ages 11 & 12

Age 11 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Brown, Lillian
Corbitt, Josie
Gartin, Brylee
Holloway, Maggie
Jones, Liam
Keehner, Evie
Waddle, Katie

121, 115
180, 179
430, 431
130, 129
125, 126
205, 204
258, 259

Age 11 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Arnold, Braxton
Ballard, Kenley
Bereczky , Kenzie
Call, Chase
Moore, Alyssa
Priest, Jaycee
Shope, Brooke

182, 183
379, 380
436, 437
207, 206
239, 240
131, 132
167, 168

Age 11 - Heat 3 Tag Number(s)

Barclay, Jake
Davenport, Quentin
Keener, Gibson
Kidder, Sammy
McIntosh, Isabella
Orndorff, Averi
Parkerson, Dakota
Yoder, Reagan

158
454, 455
105, 106
261
409
186
124
202, 203

Age 11 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Age 12 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Ashmore, Brennah
Burton, Brennon
Florence, Izzabella
Hillard, Hayden
Krouse, Emelia
Ryder, Beau
Unangst, Kylan
Venable, Rilynn
Wilt, Duke

487, 208
276, 275
214
484
403, 400
369
194
133
246, 247

Age 12 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Crawford, Jaxon
DuGan, Cooper
Fairbanks, Liam
Florence , Reese
Kaverman, Korbin
Mathews, Charles
Moore, Aiden
Van Ness, Aubrey
Whitehead, Kylie
Williams, Annalee

210, 209
269
399, 398
161, 159
149, 148
271
238, 237
231, 232
188
137, 136

Age 12 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Junior Division Winner

_____________________



Intermediate
Showmanship
Ages 13 & 14

Age 13 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Bowen, Brooke
Davenport, Weston
Mathews, Parker
Paul, Mackenzie
Roach, Oliver
Truebenbach, Ian
Turnmire, Colt
Yoder, Riley

221, 220
142, 141
274
111
429
529, 528
191
201

Age 13 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Agle, Seth
Cates, Morgan
Cooley, Ethan
Cox, Austin
Lewis, Saige
Lloyd, Cassandra
Lusk, Blaine
Moore, Allie

392, 393
107
267, 268
441, 440
434, 435
448, 447
387
181

Age 13 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Age 14 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Brown, Evan
Cornette, Emilynn
Cox, Kailee
Leist, Madi
McIntosh, Owen
Orndorff, Riley
Waddle, Emily
Watson, Morgen
White, Lidia

117, 116
110
112
560, 559
224
543
491, 490
198, 195
446, 445

Age 14 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Canterbury, Claire
Cosmos, Aiden
griffith, harley
Grooms-Stice, Malachi
Hackathorn, Emma
Jennings, Jillian
Krouse, Kinsley
Moore, Paige
Whitehead, Peyton

200, 199
255
228, 227
554
427, 428
354, 540
402, 404
118, 119
187

Age 14 - Heat 3 Tag Number(s)

Clark, Eden
Harwood, Dylan
Maxson, Thomas
Phillips, Madelyn
Runner, Libby
Shope, Wade
Stout, Avery
Venable, Camryn
ziegeler, james

439, 438
549, 548
234, 233
217, 216
452, 453
166, 165
504, 505
547
537

Age 14 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Intermediate Division
Winner

_____________________



Senior
Showmanship
Ages 15 & Above

Age 15 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Carmin, McKenzie
Clark, Jenna
Cooley, Morgan
Corbitt, Ryan
Flannery, Ava
Gantz, Kenzie
Moore, Dylan

510, 511
356
265, 266
175, 176
358, 405
556, 555
475, 476

Age 15 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Dinnen, Wyatt
Golden, Austin
Hillard, Bryce
Mays, Alyssa
Moore, Payton
Vallery, Ava
Van Ness, Fredrick

458
535, 536
480, 479
542, 541
364, 109
525, 524
522

Age 15 - Heat 3 Tag Number(s)

Bereczky, Kaden
Bowen, Connor
Deane, Olivia
Eubanks, Adam
Howell, Katie
Ryder, Bayleigh
Wilson, Jackson

519, 518
223, 222
366, 463
485, 486
225, 226
357
539, 538

Age 15 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Age 16 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Chaffman, Kyla
Clem, Carly
Comer, Alexis
Goodbar, Eli
Halderman, Gabriella
Kaverman, Lydia
Mefford, Abigail
O'Byrne, Aidan
Sartin, Jayla
Vollrath, Blake

451
466, 467
492
496, 495
251, 355
143, 144
521, 520
551
523
172, 171

Age 16 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Adkins, Carter
Bumgardner, Peyton
Butler, Tyler
Crabtree, Hunter
Jones, Elianna
Lewis, Aaliyah
Lokai, Rieley
Martin, Savannah
Waddle, Sarah

481
376, 377
553
254
450
433, 432
365
508, 509
530, 531

Age 16 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Age 17 - Heat 1 Tag Number(s)

Corbitt, Kylie
Doolin, Cole
Flannery, Addison
Juergens, Gabrianna
Kelly, Joshua
Smith, Kaylee
Tuttle, Alexandra

102, 101
103, 104
407, 406
122
178, 177
367
415, 416

Age 17 - Heat 2 Tag Number(s)

Baker, Emma
Cornette, Mailee
Mathews, Anthony
Nelson, Mia
Roberts, Liliana
Stout, Tristan
Tuttle, Zoe
Waugh, Chloe

474
363
272, 273
502, 501
134
506, 507
534, 544
512, 513



Age 17 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Age 18 Tag Number(s)

Bush, Aaron
Clark, Cody
Comer, Brooke
Hillard, Emma
Lewis, Skye
Lusk, Cassidy
Moss, Trinity
Wallace, Alexis
Wildman, Brianna

193, 192
488, 489
352, 351
478, 477
526, 527
391, 390
185, 184
263, 262
472, 473

Age 18 Placings
1st: _______________________
2nd: ______________________
3rd: ______________________
4th: ______________________
5th: ______________________

Senior Division Winner

_____________________



2024 Market Hog Champions 
 

____________________________                                    
FFA Gilt Champion   
 

____________________________ 
FFA Reserve Gilt Champion  
 

____________________________ 
4-H Gilt Champion   
 

____________________________ 
4-H Reserve Gilt Champion     
 

____________________________ 
Scramble Champion   
 

____________________________ 
Reserve Scramble Champion  
 

____________________________ 
Purebred Champion 
 

____________________________ 
Reserve Purebred Champion 
 

____________________________ 
Commercial Market Hog Champion  
 

____________________________ 
Commercial Market Hog Reserve Champion  
 

____________________________ 
FFA Barrow Champion   
 

____________________________ 
FFA Reserve Barrow Champion  
 

____________________________ 
4-H Barrow Champion   
 

____________________________ 
4-H Reserve Barrow Champion  
 

____________________________ 
Overall Market Hog Champion   
 

____________________________ 
Overall Market Hog Reserve Champion  
 

____________________________ 
3rd Overall Market Hog Champion   
 

____________________________ 
4th Overall Market Hog Champion   
 

____________________________ 
5th Overall Market Hog Champion 
 

____________________________ 
County Farrowed Champion  
 

____________________________ 
County Farrowed Reserve Champion  
 

______________________________ 
Jr. Swine Ambassador  
Candidates 
Lillian Brown, Barnbusters 
 

 

____________________________________ 
Sr. Swine Ambassador 
 

Candidates  
Evan Brown, Barnbusters 
Mailee Cornette, Barnbusters 
Kenzie Gantz, Tecumseh FFA 
Gabriella Halderman, Peeps, Squeals & Mooz 
 
 

Top 10% Swine Skill-a-thon 
Johnathon Zimmerman, age 8 
Haylie Corbitt, Lillian Waddle, age 9 
Sage Detty, Gemma Durst, age 10 
Maggie Holloway, Josie Corbitt, age 11 
Korbin Kaverman, Lillian Brown, age 12 
Morgan Cates, Riley Yoder, age 13 
Lidia White, Emma Hackathorn, age 14 
Ryan Corbitt, age 15 
Kylie Locke, age 16 
Kylie Corbitt, age 17 
Aaron Bush, age 18 
  

Swine Skill-a-thon Div. Winners 
Haylie Corbitt, Beginner (8-10)  
Maggie Holloway, Junior (11-12) 
Morgan Cates, Lidia White, Int. (13-14)  
Kylie Locke, Senior (15-18)  
  

Overall Swine Skill-a-thon                                      
Maggie Holloway 
 

Swine Project Books  
Sage Detty - Beg.   Josie Corbitt - Jr. 
Madelyn Philips - Int.    Kylie Corbitt - Sr. 
  

Honorable Mentions 
Haylie Corbitt         Landon Nickles       
Maggie Holloway       Lillian Brown         
Emily Waddle             Riley Yoder 
Ryan Corbitt               Lydia Kaverman       
Sarah Waddle 
 

Swine Premier Exhibitors 
Sponsored by Clark Co. 4-H Committee 
Winners Posted:  Check in the Youth Building and 
Swine Arena by 12:00 (noon), Thursday, July 25 

 

Awards Presented:  Thurs., July 25 during the 
Showman of Showmen Competition in the Expo. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Sale of Champions & Live Auction 
July 26, 9 AM, Cattle Arena 

 
 
 

On-Line Auction 
July 29, 9 AM to Aug. 3, 11:59 PM 

https://ccjrfairsales.com/ 

https://ccjrfairsales.com/
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